ATHLETICS

Day
Thursday
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Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Date
11/9/23
11/11/23
11/16/23

11/21/23
11/22/23
11/27/23
11/28/23

11/29/23
11/30/23
12/1123
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/4/23

12/5/23
12/6/23
12/7/23

12/8/23
12/9/23
12/10/23
12/11/23
12/12/23
12/13/23
12/14/23
12/15/23
12/16/23
12/17/23
12/18/23
12/19/23
12/20/23
12/21/23

12/22/23

12/23/23
12/24/23
12/25/23
12/26/23
12/27/23

12/28/23
12/29/23

12/30/23
12/31/23
11124
112124
1/3124
1/4124

1/5/24
1/6/24
117124
1/8/24
1/9124
1/10/24
111124
112124

12:00 PM
TBA
18:00

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Sport
Boys Basketball
Swim
Girls Basketball
Swim
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
G/B Basketball
Swim

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Swim
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball
Swim

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
G/B Basketball
Girls Basketball

G/B Basketball

Boys Basketball
G/B Basketball

Opponent
White House (Scrimmage)
Hopkinsville
Daviess Co. (Scrimmage)
Barren County
Owensboro Catholic (Scrimmage)
Daviess Co. (Scrimmage)
Warren Central
Monroe Co.
Logan County

Hart Co.
Todd County Tournament

Allen Co.
Bowling Green
2A Semi Finals

South Warren
Greenwood
Muhlenberg Co.
Ohio Co.
Glasgow at BG

Warren Central
Bowling Green

Warren Central

2A Championship

Allen Co.
Gatlinburg
Gatlinburg
White House
Gatlinburg
White House

Madisonville Tournament
FBT Classic
Madisonville Tournament
FBT Classic
Madisonville Tournament
FBT Classic

Todd County

Todd County

Todd County
Barren County Tournament

Bowling Green

Russellville
Russellville

Home/Away
Away

Away
Away

Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away
Away

Away

Away

Away
Away
Away

Away

Away

Varsity/JV
JVIV

JVIV
JVIV

JVIV
JVIV

JVIV
JV

FIV
JV
JVIV
FIV
JVIV

Flv

JVIV

FIVIV

FIJV
JV

JV

FIV

Ticket Worker

Vincent

Vincent

Vincent

Eversman

BOOSTERS
BOOSTERS

BOOSTERS

Vincent

Eversman

Eversman

Link

Link



Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

1/13/24

1114124
1/15/24
1/16/24
117124
1/18/24

1/19/24
1/20/24
1/21/24
1122124
1/23/24
1124124
1/25/24

1/26/24
1127124
1/28/24
1/29/24
1/30/24
1/31/24
2/1/24
2/2/24
2/3/24
2/4/24
2/5/24
2/6/24
2/7124
2/8/24
2/9/24
2/10/24
2/11/24
2/12/24
2/13/24
2/14/24
2/15/24
2/16/24
2/17/24
2/18/24
2/19/24
2/20/24
2/21124
2/22/24
2/23/24
2/24/24
2/25/24
2/26/24
2/27/24
2/28/24
2/29/24
3/1/24
3/2/24
3/3/24
3/4/24
3/5/24
3/6/24
3/7/24
3/8/24
3/9/24
3/10/24
3/11/24
3/12/24
3/13/24

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Girls Basketball
Swim

Boys Basketball
G/B Basketball

G/B Basketball

Swim
G/B Basketball

Girls Basketball
G/B Basketball
Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball
G/B Basketball

Boys Basketball
G/B Basketball

Boys Basketball
G/B Basketball

G/B Basketball

G/B Basketball
G/B Basketball
G/B Basketball
G/B Basketball
Boys Basketball
G/B Basketball

Boys Basketball

G/B Basketball

District Tournament

Calloway Co.
Bowling Green

Greenwood
Greenwood

Logan Co.
Hopkinsville

Logan Co. (Homecoming)

Bowling Green
Allen Co.

Todd Co.

Todd Co.
Todd Co.

Bowling Green

Butler Co.

Russellville
Russellville

Barren Co.

Logan Co.
Logan Co.
Warren East
Warren East
Glasgow
Glasgow

South Warren

South Warren

Russellville

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

JVIV

FlIV

FlV

JV

FIV

JV

FlV

FIV

FlV

FlvV

FIJV

FlV

Jones

Vincent

Eversman

Eversman

Vincent

Eversman

Vincent

Vincent

Vincent

Jones

Vincent

Vincent

Vincent

Link

Link

Eversman

Link

Eversman

Link

Link



