1 5								
ATHLETIC								
ATHLETTO	S							
111100120								
Dev	Doto	Time	Curant	Onnonent	Hama/Aurair	Maraitu/ IM	Tielest Werker	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Sport	<u>Opponent</u>	Home/Away	Varsity/JV	Ticket Worker	
Thursday	11/9/23	5:30 PM	Boys Basketball	White House (Scrimmage)	Away	JV/V		
Saturday	11/11/23		Swim	Hopkinsville		0.00		
Thursday	11/16/23	TBA	Girls Basketball	Daviess Co. (Scrimmage)	HOME	JV/V		
			Swim	Barren County				
Tuesday	11/21/23	TBA	Girls Basketball	Owensboro Catholic (Scrimmage)	Away	JV/V		
Wednesday	11/22/23	12:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Daviess Co. (Scrimmage)	Away	JV/V		
Monday	11/27/23	TBA	Girls Basketball	Warren Central	HOME	JV/V	Vincent	Eversman
Tuesday	11/28/23	18:00	G/B Basketball	Monroe Co.	Away	V		
			Swim	Logan County				
Wednesday	11/29/23							
Thursday	11/30/23							
Friday	12/1/23	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Hart Co.	HOME	JV/V	Vincent	Link
Saturday	12/2/23		Girls Basketball	Todd County Tournament	Away	JV		
Sunday	12/3/23			-	·			
Monday	12/4/23	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Allen Co.	Away	F/JV		
•		6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Bowling Green	Away	JV		
Tuesday	12/5/23	TBA	Girls Basketball	2A Semi Finals				
Wednesday	12/6/23	.=						
Thursday	12/7/23	6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	South Warren	Away	JV/V		
maroday	12/1/20	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Greenwood	Away	F/JV		
		0.00 i ivi	Swim	Muhlenberg Co.	7 Way	1700		
Friday	12/8/23	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Ohio Co.	Δικον	JV/V		
					Away	V V		
Saturday	12/9/23	5:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Glasgow at BG	Away	V		
Sunday	12/10/23	0.00 514	D D			E404		
Monday	12/11/23	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Warren Central	Away	F/JV		
Tuesday	12/12/23		Swim	Bowling Green				
Wednesday	12/13/23							
Thursday	12/14/23	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Warren Central	HOME	JV/V	Vincent	Link
Friday	12/15/23							
Saturday	12/16/23	TBA	Girls Basketball	2A Championship	Away			
Sunday	12/17/23							
Monday	12/18/23							
Tuesday	12/19/23	12:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Allen Co.	HOME	F/JV/V	Eversman	
Wednesday	12/20/23		Girls Basketball	Gatlinburg				
Thursday	12/21/23		Girls Basketball	Gatlinburg				
			Boys Basketball	White House				
Friday	12/22/23		Girls Basketball	Gatlinburg				
			Boys Basketball	White House				
Saturday	12/23/23							
Sunday	12/24/23							
Monday	12/25/23							
Tuesday	12/26/23							
Wednesday	12/27/23		Girls Basketball	Madisonville Tournament				
			Boys Basketball	FBT Classic	HOME		BOOSTERS	
Thursday	12/28/23		Girls Basketball	Madisonville Tournament			DUGGIENO	
	12/20/20		Boys Basketball	FBT Classic	HOME		BOOSTERS	
Friday	12/29/23		Girls Basketball	Madisonville Tournament	TOME		DOOTEN	
1 Hady	12/20/20		Boys Basketball	FBT Classic	HOME		BOOSTERS	
Saturday	12/30/23		Doys Daskelball	I DI Glassic	TOWE		DOOTEIG	
	12/31/23							
Sunday								
Monday	1/1/24							
Tuesday	1/2/24							
Wednesday	1/3/24	0.00 =::	B. B. B.	T. 110		=/	10	
Thursday	1/4/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Todd County	HOME	F/JV	Vincent	
		6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Todd County	Away	JV		
Friday	1/5/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Todd County	Away	V		
Saturday	1/6/24		Girls Basketball	Barren County Tournament	Away	JV		
Sunday	1/7/24							
Monday	1/8/24							
Tuesday	1/9/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Bowling Green	Away	V		
Wednesday	1/10/24							
Thursday	1/11/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Russellville	HOME	F/JV	Eversman	
	1/12/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Russellville	Away	V		

Saturday	1/13/24	6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Calloway Co.	Away	JV/V		
			Swim	Bowling Green				
Sunday	1/14/24							
Monday	1/15/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Greenwood	HOME	F/JV	Jones	
Tuesday	1/16/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Greenwood	Away	V		
Wednesday	1/17/24							
Thursday	1/18/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Logan Co.	Away	F/JV		
			Swim	Hopkinsville				
Friday	1/19/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Logan Co. (Homecoming)	HOME	V	Vincent	Link
Saturday	1/20/24							
Sunday	1/21/24							
Monday	1/22/24	6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Bowling Green	HOME	JV	Eversman	
Tuesday	1/23/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Allen Co.	Away	V		
Wednesday	1/24/24							
Thursday	1/25/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Todd Co.	Away	F/JV		
Thursday	1/25/24	6:00 PM	Girls Basketball	Todd Co.	HOME	JV	Eversman	
Eridov	1/26/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Todd Co.	HOME	V	Vincent	Link
Friday		0.00 FW	G/B basketball	lodd Co.	HOWE	V	Vilicent	LIIK
Saturday	1/27/24							
Sunday	1/28/24	0.00 ===	B B :	D # 0	11011	F10.4	_	
Monday	1/29/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Bowling Green	HOME	F/JV	Eversman	
Tuesday	1/30/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Butler Co.	HOME	V	Vincent	Eversman
Wednesday	1/31/24							
Thursday	2/1/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Russellville	Away	F/JV		
Friday	2/2/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Russellville	номе	V	Vincent	Link
Saturday	2/3/24							
Sunday	2/4/24							
Monday	2/5/24							
Tuesday	2/6/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Barren Co.	HOME	V	Vincent	Eversman
Wednesday	2/7/24							
Thursday	2/8/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Logan Co.	HOME	F/JV	Jones	
Friday	2/9/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Logan Co.	Away	V	dones	
Saturday	2/10/24	0.00 T W	O/D Dasketball	Logan Co.	Away			
Sunday	2/11/24		0.00			=		
Monday	2/12/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Warren East	HOME	F/JV	Vincent	
Tuesday	2/13/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Warren East	Away	V		
Wednesday	2/14/24							
Thursday	2/15/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	Glasgow	Away	F/JV		
Friday	2/16/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	Glasgow	HOME	V	Vincent	Link
Saturday	2/17/24							
Sunday	2/18/24							
Monday	2/19/24	6:00 PM	Boys Basketball	South Warren	Away	F/JV		
Tuesday	2/20/24							
Wednesday	2/21/24							
Thursday	2/22/24	6:00 PM	G/B Basketball	South Warren	НОМЕ	V	Vincent	Link
Friday	2/23/24							
Saturday	2/24/24							
Sunday	2/25/24							
Monday	2/26/24		District Tournament	Russellville				
Tuesday	2/27/24		Siother fournament	, tacconvinc				
Wednesday	2/28/24							
·								
Thursday	2/29/24							
Friday	3/1/24							
Saturday	3/2/24							
Sunday	3/3/24							
Monday	3/4/24							
Tuesday	3/5/24							
Wednesday	3/6/24							
Thursday	3/7/24							
Friday	3/8/24							
Saturday	3/9/24							
Sunday	3/10/24							
Monday	3/11/24							
Tuesday	3/12/24							